

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 447 OF 2016

Vijay Abu Jadhav And OrsApplicant

V/S

Mr Sunil Ramkumar AgarwalRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 10909 OF 2017

Sunil Ramkumar Agarwal And Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Aslam Abdullah Haji And Ors.Respondent

Sumit S Kothari Vp Filed For Res. No. 1,3 To 5 Sumit S
Kothari Vp Filed For Res. No.2 For Respondent

CORAM : MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, J

DATE : 30th July, 2018

P.C. :

None present for the Applicant.

Stand over to 24/09/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)