

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 447 OF 2016

Vijay Abu Jadhav And OrsApplicant

V/S

Mr Sunil Ramkumar AgarwalRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 10909 OF 2017

Sunil Ramkumar Agarwal And Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Aslam Abdullah Haji And Ors.Respondent

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 24th September, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time Stand Over to 16/10/2018. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)